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Corporate Credit Card

Corporate Credit Card 1.99%
DMCC Co-branded Card 1.99%
DP World Co-branded Card 1.50%

Annual Fee for DP World Card
(First year free, second year onwards
fee)

Other Fees and Charges

AED 500

Cashadvance fee

3.15% or AED 103.95 whichever is higher

Cash interest®

1.99% per month

Over limit fee

AED 292.95 per month

Late payment fee

AED 241.50 per month

Foreign currency mark-up fees? 2.75%
International transaction fee (DCC)* 1.99%
International delivery charges AED 157.50
Card replacement fee AED 21
Cheque return fee/Direct Debit failure fee AED 105
Copy of sales voucher AED 10.50

Physical statement fee (per copy)

AED 15.75 per month for recent 3 months
and 47.25 per month for earlier

0% installment plans
(for eligible Cards only)

AED 51.45 per transaction

Issuance of secret pin

Free

Payment due date
(from the statement date)

General

25 days

Cash advance limit*

50% of credit limit

Installment Plan Cancellation

1.05% of Principal Outstanding

Minimum Payment Due:

« For DP World Corporate Card- 25% of the outstanding amount
« For DMCC Corporate Card- 5% of the outstanding amount

« For other Corporate Cards- Minimum Payment Due feature shall not be applicable and you must pay 100%
outstanding Payment due by the payment due date each month.
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Terms & Condition

1. Finance Charges (Cash interest) are levied on all transaction types (Retail Purchases / Cash Advance),
calculated from transaction date till repayment date (calculated based on average daily balance).
No finance charges (except for Cash Advances) will be levied in case 100% payment is made on or before
the payment due date.

2. This fee is charged on transactions in any currency other than UAE Dirham and includes standard
processing fee charged by Mastercard, Visa International (approx. 1.15%). Acquirer Fee (if applicable) will
be additional. This is in addition to acquirer mark-up fee (if any) when paying in AED while outside of UAE.

3. Dynamic Currency Conversion (DCC) or cardholder preferred currency (CPC) is a merchant-provided service
that lets you see your foreign Credit Card transactions in your home currency at the point of sale and the
charges implied on Corporate Cards. Please note that some merchants (e.g., iTunes, Uber, Facebook, Indigo
Airlines, Deliveroo), although offering services in UAE and charging in AED, process their Card payments
outside of UAE. Such transactions are considered as international transactions and thus are subject to the
International Transaction Fee as mentioned above.

4. Cash advance is by-default not activated on the Card. In case of activation, please reach out to
Emirates NBD Bank (P.J.S.C).

All fees and charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) or similar sales tax. These fees and charges are
subject to change, which will apply from the effective date specified by the Bank.

For latest Terms and Conditions or Schedule of Charges, please visit our website www.emiratesnbd.com
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